
ATTENDEES OF PUBLIC WORKSHOP 
SIGN-IN SHEET (VOLUNTARY)

PUBLIC COMMENTS ON FIVE-YEAR PLAN THE WASTE TIRE RECYCLING MANAGEMENT PROGRAM
September 29, 2004

Name Organization Address Phone Number E-Mail Address

1 Donna Carlson RPA 1801 S. Jentilly Ln. A-2, Tempe, AZ 85281 480-517-9944 djcrpa@aol.com

2 Michael Blumenthal RMA 1400 K St. NW, Washington , DC 25005 202-682-4882 michael@rma.org

3 Rick Snyder U.S. Rubber 2225 Via Cerro "B", Riverside, CA 92509 951-342-0177 rsnyder@usrubber.com

4 Stacey Miner RCRC 801 12th Street #600, Sacramento 916-447-4806 sminer@rcrcnet.org

5 Agnes Vinluan Contra Costa Co. Env. Health 2120 Diamond Blvd., Ste. 200, Concord, Ca 925-646-5225x225 avinluan@cccounty.ca.us

6 George Savage CRI 2454 Stanwell Dr, Concord, CA 94520 925-356-3700 gsavage@calrecovery.com

7 Claire Miller CIWMB 1001 I Street, Sacramento, Ca 95814 916-342-6705 cmiller@ciwmb.ca.gov

8 Marta Kravech CIWMB 1001 I Street, Sacramento, Ca 95814 916-341-6714 mkravech@ciwmb.ca.gov

9 Jeanet Babauta LA County DPW 900 S. Freemont Ave., Alhambra, CA 91803 626-458-4989 jbabauta@ladpw.org

10 Terry Leveille TL & Associates 8740 Bluff Lane, Fair Oaks, CA 95628 916-536-0451 terry@caltireport.com

11 Marty Scholl Calaveras Co. LEA 891 Mtn. Ranch Rd., San Andreas, CA 95249 209-754-6887 mscholl@co.calaveras.ca.gov

12 Jana Nairn Golden By Products P.O. Box 1, Ballico, CA 95303 209-668-4855 jana@goldenscraptire.com

13 Bill Mogavern Sierra Club 1414 K Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 916-557-1100 magavern@sierraclub.sac.org

14 Barry Takallou CRM 15800 S. Avalon, Compton, CA 90220
310-538-2222; 
310.251.1981 hbtak@aol.com

15 Judith Porter PIA 560 E. Natoma St. Folsom, CA 95630 916-358-2746 jporter@pia.ca.gov

16 Earl Shatzer PIA 560 E. Natoma St. Folsom, CA 95630 916-358-1738 eshatzer@pia.ca.gov

17 Laura Cuthrell The Houston Group 1029 J Street Ste. 300, Sacramento, CA 95814 916-447-9884 houstgrp@pacbell.net
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18 Mike Harrington BAS Recycling 1400 North H St. , San Bernardino, CA 92450 909-383-7050

19 Antoinette Johnson CIWMB 1001 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 916-241-6008 agjohnson@ciwmb.ca.gov

20 Harlan Sethe WVCAW 11845 Upland Way, Cupertino, CA 95014 408-253-1673 hsethe@aol.com

21 Denise Kennedy Waste Recovery West 372 Florin Rd. Ste. 276, Sacramento, CA 95821 916-395-5541 wrwkennedy@aol.com

22 Ruth Sethe WVCAW 11845 Upland Way, Cupertino, CA 95014 408-253-1673 hsethe@aol.com

23 Dr. Donna Cotner WVCAW 1331 Bent Dr., Campbell, CA 95008 408-255-2550 donna@cotnerdds.com

24 Vicki Kramer CDHS 1616 Capital Ave., Sacramento, CA 94234 916-552-9798 vkramer@dhs.ca.gov

25 Tom Faust Redwood Rubber 6 Endeavor Dr., Corte Madera, CA 94925 415.924.8140

26 Scott Smithline CAW 926 J Street, # 606, Sacramento, CA 95814

27 Chris Voiglet MVCAC 660 J Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 440-0826
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